Classificacéo da Etapa
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Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Maizena 251 209 24 484 0
2 Cataflan & Lost 259 210 18 487 3
3 Pé na Tabua 463 10 22 495 8
4 Sedentarios -Masquerade 626 209 25 860 365
5 Zé Calango c'Asbota 415 681 32 1.128 268
6 Mercenaria 953 223 48 1.224 96
7 Bulldog 871 416 17 1.304 80
8 Turminha Bacana 404 1223 45 1.672 368
9 Lost Sorocaba 1395 260 23 1.678 6
10 AE Sabesp 1042 609 212 1.863 185
11 Feast Wood 1409 808 75 2.292 429
12 Zebra 1426 872 21 2.319 27
13 Gafanhoto Novo 2269 816 85 3.170 851
14 Tequila na Trilha 2710 540 14 3.264 94
15 Los Gringos 2845 460 77 3.382 118
16 Na Pegada 12456 831 13 13.300 9918
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